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199409280002
93971

09/28/1994
08:17:16

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199312200004
08391

199409280002
94051

09/28/1994
08:17:24

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199403230000
94961

199409280002
94011

09/28/1994
08:17:20

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199403300001
03761

199409280002
94061

09/28/1994
08:17:25

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199309160002
84281

199409280002
94071

09/28/1994
08:17:26

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199310080003
13571

199409280002
94081

09/28/1994
08:17:26

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199403150000
83461

199409280002
94091

09/28/1994
08:17:27

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199312080003
90961

199409280002
94121

09/28/1994
08:17:30

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199311290003
77461

199409280002
94111

09/28/1994
08:17:29

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199310290003
39431

199409290002
95971

09/29/1994
08:10:45

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199403080000
75361

199409290002
95981

09/29/1994
08:10:47

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199403240000
96881

199409290002
96021

09/29/1994
08:10:50

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199206110001
09001

199409290002
95991

09/29/1994
08:10:48

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199409290002
96011

09/29/1994
08:10:50

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199409290002
96001

09/29/1994
08:10:49

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199409290002
96031

09/29/1994
08:10:51

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199304190001
06931

199409290002
96041

09/29/1994
08:10:52

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199212310003
17661

199409290002
96061

09/29/1994
08:10:54

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199211100002
64481



199409290002
96051

09/29/1994
08:10:53

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199301110000
09371

199409290002
96071

09/29/1994
08:10:55

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199304270001
16481

199409290002
96101

09/29/1994
08:10:57

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199304230001
13811

199409290002
96091

09/29/1994
08:10:56

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199303250000
81361

199409290002
96081

09/29/1994
08:10:55

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199303230000
78041

199409290002
96111

09/29/1994
08:10:58

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199304070000
93501

199409290002
96121

09/29/1994
08:10:59

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199303280000
83181

199409290002
96131

09/29/1994
08:11:00

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199304070000
94211

199409290002
96141

09/29/1994
08:11:01

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199304160001
05281

199409290002
96161

09/29/1994
08:11:03

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199307280002
22421

199409290002
96151

09/29/1994
08:11:01

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

199305050001
27621

199410270003
21961

10/27/1994
09:21:05

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME MORT
CO INC

199409260002
91691


