nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199409280002 93971	09/28/1994 08:17:16	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199312200004 08391	,
99409280002 94051	09/28/1994 08:17:24	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199403230000 94961	
99409280002 94011	09/28/1994 08:17:20	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199403300001 03761	
99409280002 94061	09/28/1994 08:17:25	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199309160002 84281	
99409280002 4071	09/28/1994 08:17:26	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199310080003 13571	
99409280002 4081	09/28/1994 08:17:26	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199403150000 83461	
99409280002 4091	09/28/1994 08:17:27	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199312080003 90961	
99409280002 4121	09/28/1994 08:17:30	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199311290003 77461	
99409280002 4111	09/28/1994 08:17:29	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199310290003 39431	
99409290002 5971	09/29/1994 08:10:45	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199403080000 75361	
99409290002 5981	09/29/1994 08:10:47	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199403240000 96881	
99409290002 6021	09/29/1994 08:10:50	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199206110001 09001	
99409290002 5991	09/29/1994 08:10:48	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO						
99409290002 6011	09/29/1994 08:10:50	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO						
99409290002 6001	09/29/1994 08:10:49	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO						
99409290002 6031	09/29/1994 08:10:51	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199304190001 06931	
99409290002 6041	09/29/1994 08:10:52	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199212310003 17661	
99409290002 6061	09/29/1994 08:10:54	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO					199211100002 64481	

199409290002 96051	09/29/1994 08:10:53	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199301110000 09371	
199409290002 96071	09/29/1994 08:10:55	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199304270001 16481	
199409290002 96101	09/29/1994 08:10:57	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199304230001 13811	
199409290002 96091	09/29/1994 08:10:56	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199303250000 81361	
199409290002 96081	09/29/1994 08:10:55	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199303230000 78041	
199409290002 96111	09/29/1994 08:10:58	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199304070000 93501	
199409290002 96121	09/29/1994 08:10:59	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199303280000 83181	
199409290002 96131	09/29/1994 08:11:00	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199304070000 94211	
199409290002 96141	09/29/1994 08:11:01	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199304160001 05281	
199409290002 96161	09/29/1994 08:11:03	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199307280002 22421	
199409290002 96151	09/29/1994 08:11:01	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO			199305050001 27621	
199410270003 21961	10/27/1994 09:21:05	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORT CO INC			199409260002 91691	